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Dandl John tailor 2001 Clement h4221 Army
Dando Anne W Mrs slswn rl860 Jackson
Dan Dore Apartments 1775 O'Parrell

D'Andrea Eliz Mrs tchr Pub Sch rl5 Newman
" Frank (Mary) shoe shiner 1987 Hyde hll44

Pacific ,^ „
" Jos slsmn W N Moore Dry Gds Co rl5 New-

man
" Nlch iRoset elk hll42 Pacific

Dandridge Jas H (Helen M) porter h2014 Lom-
bard

Dandry Nick (Marvl pdlr hl201 Buchanan
Dandy Prances T iw!d W Cf hl309 Hyde
Dane Edith I r707 Stockton
" Geo E attv McCutchen Olney Mannon <Si

Greene h31b Alta
" Harold S H (Anni poster hngr h628 6th av
Danehy David (Ann) mgr R J Luchettl h248

8th av
" Edw hlll5 Taylor
Danelll Lawrence rl720 Stockton
Daneluz Galliano (Irene) h4220 Mission
Danenbaum Augusta In chg Sisterhood Tem-

ple Israel r2 Commonwealth av
Danenhower Ervin H (Emma) civ eng Dept

Pub Wks h309 19th av
Danerherst Boris r276 19th av
Danerl A & Son lAndrea and J A) gro 1053

Powell
" Albt L (Matilda) (Danerl Bros & Co) hl637

Lombard
" Andres (Caroline; (A Danerl & Son) hl055

Powell
" Andw J (Eleanor) dentist 2088 Union h2663

Filbert
" Angelo J (Rosanna) estimator J F Smith

h550 14th
" Anna rl055 Powell
" Bros & Co iJ S and A L Danerl Jos Cas-

slnellil whol gro 563 Wnshn
" Caroline M Mrs hl452 Francisco
" Flora M tchr Pub Sch rl055 Powell
" Frank A (Irene) dentist 1003 Jackson hl200

Clav
" Genevieve sten Bank o( Am r Okld
" Inez elk r806 Union
" Jennie Mrs h877 Bway
" John (Julia) (National Produce Co) li960

Bryant
" John msngr Bastlani Drug Co
" Jos elk rl055 Powell
" Jos A (A Danerl & Son) rl055 Powell
" Jos S (Victoria) (Danerl Bros & Co) hl834

Filbert
" Josephine (wld Steph) h736 Union
" Julia fctvwkr r960 Bryant
" Mary (wid Angelo i h806 Union
" Rose (wld Johni h28 Castle
" Stella M nurse r659 45th av
" Wm slsmn Fulton Paper Co r28 Castle
Danesi Dlna rl4'-_' Nobles al

Danfeltzer Mamie Mrs r3479 18th
Danford A C barber r469 Pine
" Fred (Gladys! slsmn hl645 Beach
" Porter R (Josephine) whol stoves 1045 17th

h915 Qulnlara
" Rov E slsmn P R Danlord hl770 Green
Danfbrth Chas (E\'a) prln Girls High Sch

hl976 Calif
" Fannv M rFalrmont Hotel
" Geo R lEdlth) wtchmn h973 Page
DANTORTO HAROLD F (Cecile) Zone MgT

Howard Automobile Co. h:i~> Madrone Av
" Helen F (wld Percyi h534 Hyde
" Richd S sis mgr Aleo Products Inc r Bkly
" Sales Co stoves 1045 17th display rms 180

New Montgy
Dang Luke T (Daisy) ins agt hl655 Post
Dangaard Howard rll2 Putnam
Dangberg Fritz! slswn Ransahoffs r Bkly
D'Angelo Annetta clo prsr r357 Chestnut
" Benedict (Dominical flshermn h2126 Mason
" Carlo lab h2272 Greenwich
" Dela garmt fnshr Jos Felix Co
" Eplfanio (Antonlnai flshermn h884 Chest-

nut
" Frances fctvwkr r357 Chestnut
" Gaspare (Angelina) flshermn h357 Chestnut
" Glacomo (Josephine i h834 Lombard
" Jacqueline fctywkr r357 Chestnut
" John r884 Chestnut
" Josephine mlnr r884 Chestnut
" Pasquale (Rose) hl36 Onondaga
" Pletro iGiacomina) barber hlOO Anderson
" Rose conlv 134 Onondaga rl36 do
" Sadie see Western Democrat r462 Temple-

ton av
" Salvatore (Concha) flshermn h2138 Mason
" Svlvla rl36 Onondaga
" Thos (Anettei flshermn h2208 Jones
Dangers Chester A sec Cochran & St John

rl429 17th av
" Emma H sten r783 10th av
" Geo C hl429 17th av
" Hermlne (wid Dlderlch) h783 10th av
DANGLADA ARTHUR F (Eliz) Real Estate,

Insurance. IIQ Sutter. Tel GA rfleld 8933,
hftvi J8th Av. Tel BA y\iew r.-123

DjVNGLER stove CO, DIVISION OF AMER-
ICAN STOVE CO, 301 Hawlcy Terminal
Warehouse, £71 Brannan, Tel GA rfleld

Dangles Marie B Mrs apt mgr h3250 Webster
Dangulia Steph (Rose) Jan hl850 Divlsadero
Danhl John (Madge) tailor h4221 Army
Danl Henry (Marcella) meat ctr h566 Arling-

ton
Daniel Abr (Julia) elev opr hl8 Buena Vista

ter
" Betty cash New Mission Theatre r2112

Jackson
" Claud D (Irene) mgr Mornlngslde Apts

h245 Leavenworth
" Community Center Morris Zutrau supt 1776

Ellis

DANIEL „
" Contracting Co John Daniel pres J H Hopps

v-pres stone dirs 503 Market R1006
" Cornelius restrwkr r270 McAllister
" Edith h70 Lynch
" Edw H with Columbia Steel Co
" Freda elk r280 Lexington
" Gertrude iwid Fred i h763 Chenery
" Henry (Cathi pkr rl038 Guerrero
" J L emp St Luke's Hosp r638 Clayton
" Jas A (Frances) h3560 Divlsadero
" John monuments 700 Presidio av and pres

Daniel Contg Co hl830 Jackson
" John E slsmn h2727 Polk
" John M iGlennle) elk SPCo hl539 Clay
" John N ( Matilda 1 artist h760 14th
" John T iMargt Ei carrier P O h478 29th
" Jonathan D iValliere) meat ctr hl535 8th av
" Julia elk hl645 Clay
" Laura V v-prin Girls High Sch rl608 Lyon
" Lee A chaut r278 Sweeney
" Lillian mach opr rlD28 Noe
" Margt bkpr F Thomas Parisian Dyeing &

Clng Wks r478 29th
" Mlchl C carp h270 McAllister
" Peter rl28 3d
" Rlchd rl539 Clay _,„
" Rlchd N chauf Yellow Cab Co r519 Ellis

" Una E nurse h3515 Fillmore
" Wilford (Rosel barber 458 Folsom h693

Brunswick
" Wm E hl38a Clinton Park
Daniele Alex L music tchr 460 Columbus av
" Dominic r938 Greenwich
" Louis (Richmond Coal Col
Danlell Henry awning hngr Am Tent Sc Awn-

ing Co
Daniell Clvde F iMargti steward Central

Emergehcv & Detention Hosp h68 Yukon
" Harold I elk rl29 12th
" J B h604 Bush
" Jesse L plmbr h638 Clayton
" Rosa (wld J Al hl453 Green
" Thos F (Cath Fi lab hl29 12th av
" W Gordon pntr r2290 Green
" Wm iMary E) h2290 Green
Daniells M P shoemkr hl424 Valencia
Daniels Abble M (wld Chas Hi rl639 47th av
' Albt (Allcei meat ctr h239 Cordova
' Alberta maid rl639 47th av
' Alf (Pellca) auto mech hl847 Scott
' Alf W emp State Ins Com rl835 Balboa
' Alice E tel opr rl462 Haight
' Andw H lab r825 Eddy
'' Ann elk r425 Wlieeler av
" Arth musician rU41 Stockton
" BenJ r25 Duboce av
" BenJ F (Ann Ui funeral dlr 2532 Irving

h2541 do
" Bert flxt mkr United Lighting Flxt Co r San

Anselmo
" Betty elk h274 Mallorea way
" Bros iC : and H Ji real est 1701 Sutter
" C iNlesjei h236 Ortega
" Camilla translator r2323 Larkln
" Chas I (Daniels Bros) hl90 27th av
" Chas J cook rl039 Noe
" D L hll55 Jones
" Danl h375 Park
" Danl elk rl431 Steiner
" David ILola P) elk hl327 10th av
" Dennis seamn r722 Harrison
" Edw mot pict opr Plaza Theatre
" Eleanor J elk Security Ins Co r Piedmont
" Elmer J (Grace) clo prsr rl310 48th av
" Emanuel (Rosel pdlr h40 Wanda
" Ernest A (Jemmal sis mgr Victor Welding

Equip Co h747 Santiago
" Evelvn elk h887 Bush
" Evelvn h45a South Park
" Everett E (Louellal mar eng hl79 Evelyn
" Fannie fctvwkr r40 Wanda
" Frances E Mrs h9 Byington
" Geo (Fire Side Taverni r2090 Divlsadero
" Geo r575 Jersey
" Geo hl55 Turk
" Geo A mot pict opr h359 Hyde
" Geo C (Alberta A) radio opr hl639 47th av
" Geo E (Alice Ji dentist 490 Post R1536

rl40 6th av
" Geo H (Ethel Ei elk h2321 28th av
" Geo I (Gertrude) real est 2086 Chestnut and

1714 O'Farrell h55 Rico way
" Geo L (Marian I mech h3423 Fillmore
" Gladvs sten r230 18th av
" Harold elk Remler Co r Ala
" Harold seamn h rear 104 Andover
" Harry J (Daniels Bros) garage 1701 Sutter

hll29 Kirkham
" Henry (Katht hl038 Guerrero
" Henry L (Maei carp r374 28th av
" Isabel rl951 Oak
" Jas tmstr r481 Anderson
" Jas A elk rl639 47th av
" Jealm carp rl374 Golden Gate av
" Jesse auto mech Mlchl Spaeek
" John rl65 3d
" John B marine reporter Call-Bulletin Pub

Co r604 Bush
" John R lawyer 68 Post R524 rOlympic Club
" John S eng PT&TCo h640 Turk
" Jos h550 Baker
" Jos hl737 Green
" Josephine (wid Oliver) r2332 Pine
" Julia W Mrs h2382 Post
" Julius (Caroline I h208 Surrey
" Kurt L (Eliz I dept mgr Aetna Life Ins

Co h2167 Clay

DANIELS LEONARD B (Jeanne) Pres and
Mgr Seclcy & Co. rl-iHI Palm, San Mateo

" Loucina V elk Pac Portland Cement Co

" Louis (Gertrude) delicatessen 400 Fillmore
h874 Fell

DANIELS
" Mae maid 3143 Fillmore
" Mamie fctywkr r40 Wanda
" Mamie fctvwkr r2606 Diamond
" Margt K r3756 Sacto
" Mark (Wanda i auto repr h972 Eddy
" Martha J ( wid Wm) hl537 Noe
" Marv frultwkr r40 Wanda
" Mary E r2625 Baker
" Mary P tchr h906 Green
" Naney Mrs with Royal Liverpool Group

h3354 Laguna
" Nathaniel (Mabeli chauf h706 Polk
" Paul h450 Jones
" Pearl hl951 Oak
" Peggie C instr P Paul Vlautin r450 Jones
" Raloh B (Clarai chaul rl442 47th av
" Realty Co brl714 O'Farrell
" Rlchd E hl31 Albion
" Robt M r840 Cole
" Russell R (Vera Gl pharm hl485 20th av
" Saml (Miriam) milk dlr 3499 16th h3497 do
" Saml pdlr r40 Wanda
" Shull (Jennlei buyer J W Salz Co h731

Paris
" Thos caretkr S F Recreation Com rl29 12th
" Thos (Lillian I carp h263 Harold av
" Troy C (Eliz Ci tchr hl233 Arguello blvd
" Vance J elk Coffln-Redington Co r Rich-

mond
" Victoria Mrs h825 Eddy
" Virginia H prlv sec RansohoHs r San An-

selmo
" W R restrwkr r947 Bush
" Wm J elk SOCo r Okld
" Wm L countermn Leader Dairy Lunch
" Wm S rll7 4th
Danielsen John ( Christine I longshoremn h33

Richland av
" John Jr carp r33 Richland av
Danlelson Ada E r4582 19th
" Albt sugarwkr rl07 Nueva av
" Alf J elk St Paul Fire & Marine Ins Co

r Mill Valley
" Arch D (Geneva) shtmtlwkr h271a Pros-

pect av
" Archie auto mech r4007 22d
" Arth cbtmkr rl33 Dolores
" Arth (Alice I msngr Western Sugar Refinery

hlllS Florida
" Augusta Mrs h872 Eddy
" C 811 Geary
" Carl R pres Calif Fig & Syrup Co mgr

Bayer Co H A Metz Labtys Winthrop
Chemical Co Cook Labtys Antidolor Mfg
Co and Proprietary Agencies h278 Avlla

Chas J (Amanda! deck hd hl029 Kansas
Conrad D (Alice! slsmn Livingston Bros
h4100 Fulton

Danl restr 949 Taraval r2380 14th av
E Mrs r217 Eddy
Edw A r649 Andover
Edw A (Virginia! restr 51 Eddy r34 Turk
Edwin A dept mgr Spool Cotton Co r Okld
Edwin J O (Helgai ebtmkr h3967 25th
Eliz A bkpr Coast Whse Co r Bkly
ElUe formn Remler Co r Okld
Elmer (Nellie! h559 Silver av
Emilv L (wid C T* h649 Andover
Erick deck hd rll4 Stlllman
Ernest G (Edith A) pres Remler Co h94S
Faxon av

Frank (Matilda) carp hl489 23d av
Frederika Mrs r629 Elizabeth
Geo (Susie I atdt S F Hosp rll77 Vermont
Helene nurse hi 106 Bush
Ida maid rl747 Bush
Iris Mrs slswn rll8 Steiner
J A C elk Wells Fargo Bk & Union Tr Co
r811 Gearv

John r689 Folsom
John D (Hildun auto mech h321 Tehama
Llovd chauf r2213b Market
Matthew N (Florence) slsmn Alhambra
Water Co hll8 Steiner

Nels r3077 Harrison
Nels r245 Noe
Newton tmstr h245 Noe
Olivia (Wid A H) hl229 19th
Paul h660 Bush
R H prsmn Call-BuUetin Pub Co r Bkly
Robt rI808 Fulton
Vinnle nurse h4582 19th

Danielwlcz Henrietta (wid Samli r4631 Balboa
Danigan E C rWillinm Taylor Hotel
Danllchenko Fcdor F (Dora! lab h638 Olive
Danlloff John (Maryi lab hl055 De Haro
" Nleh M h2026a Broderlck
" Saml lab rl055 De Haro
" Wm (Nellie! lab hll30 De Haro
Danilovich John carp h673 Oak
Danls Flora L beauty opr r734 Bush
" Nora elk r2363 31st av
" Ozlas ('Nelllei pntr hl453 Revere av
" Raymond T musician rl453 Revere av
Danish Club "Norden" 44 Page
" Ladles Society Thyra No 3 44 Page
" Lewis meat ctr r40 7th
" Singing Society Lyren 625 Polk
Danjus Walter C (Evelyn) flremn SPFD h3421a

16th
Danker Dorothy P waiter rl73 Valencia
" Oscar Ins broker 60 Sansome R403 r Ala
Dankert Chas (AUhild) miner hl286 O'Farrell
Danks Claude N (LUlIej cbtmkr rl09 Flood av
" Robt rl09 Flood av
Dankwerth Cath Mrs r44 Winding way
" Erwin A bkpr Anglo Cal Natl Bank rl46fl

Revere av
" Henry A elk rl466 Revere av
" Herman L (Dora* hl466 Revere av
" Irving A elk rl466 Revere av
" Mary iwld G Ei h245 San Lcandro way
" Natalie M sten Federal Reserve Bank r245

San Leandro way


